Thermoplastic
Combination Exit Sign
The EXL™ Thermoplastic Combination Exit Sign is an economical solution for meeting exit
and emergency lighting requirements. The fixture features a contemporary thermoplastic
housing that is ideal for commercial and institutional installations. Universal mounting
on the wall or ceiling allows installation versatility. High-output red or green LEDs provide
illumination for the exit sign. The emergency light-heads utilize 5.4 watt tungsten wedge
lamps which can be adjusted, providing effective and accurate emergency illumination.

Combination Exit Sign
Ordering InformationProduct Dimensions & Details
© 2016 The Exit Store LLC. All rights reserved. EXL is a trademark of The Exit Store LLC. Product specifications subject to change without notice.
The Exit Store LLC
303 W Lancaster Ave #138
Wayne, PA 19087
Toll Free: 844-438-3948 [844-GET-EXIT]
Tel:	 484-913-1916
Fax:	 484-913-1919
Series
EXL	 =	 EXL™ Thermoplastic Combo Exit Sign
Operation
2A	 =	 6 Volt, 9 Watt
2D	 =	 6 Volt, 20 Watt
Legend
R	 = 	 Red
G	 =	 Green
Face Count
U	 =	 Universal
Housing Color
WH	 =	 White
BK	 =	 Black
Options
SD	 =	 Self Diagnostics
US	 =	 Assembled in the USA
UC	 =	 Listed for Canada
V 16.1
EXL™
Power Consumption